
Aldegunda Asan Moruk
by UNITRI Press

Submission date: 02-Feb-2023 09:13AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2004469908
File name: Aldegunda_Asan_Moruk.docx (65.12K)
Word count: 1763
Character count: 11819



2

2



2

3

10

11





6

7



6

8



1



1

1

1

1

1

9



2

4

5

5

12



2



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

7%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 4%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

Aldegunda Asan Moruk
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

rinjani.unitri.ac.id
Internet Source

Erik Chilwanto, Safna Safna, Mutiara Mutiara,
Gusmadi Rahmad, Offeny Offeny, Ahmad
Saefulloh. "UPACARA ADAT MAMAPAS LEWU
(STUDI KASUS DI KOTA KASONGAN
KALIMANTAN TENGAH)", Jurnal
Kewarganegaraan, 2021
Publication

repository.unisma.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

digilibadmin.unismuh.ac.id
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

eprints.untirta.ac.id
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

repository.uinjkt.ac.id
Internet Source

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

Submitted to St. Ursula Academy High School
Student Paper



Aldegunda Asan Moruk
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


